

Legislation Text

File #: 18-0123, Version: 1

Contract 69-17 was awarded to Bodart Electric Company, Inc for the 2017 Parks Lighting Upgrades project in the amount of \$70,894 with a contingency of 10%. One change order was issued in the amount of \$3,500. No payments have been made. Request to issue the final contract payment of \$74,393.65